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 SOPAC - Site License                           14/12/2023 - 8:24 PM
2023-24 NSW Senior State Age Championships - 10/12/2023 to 16/12/202
 
 Event 83  Boys 15 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Higgs, Luke            15 WASC              8:26.53    8:22.60  
    r:+0.69  28.67        59.74 (31.07)
        1:31.87 (32.13)     2:03.78 (31.91)
        2:35.74 (31.96)     3:07.01 (31.27)
        3:38.95 (31.94)     4:10.22 (31.27)
        4:42.11 (31.89)     5:13.05 (30.94)
        5:45.03 (31.98)     6:16.68 (31.65)
        6:48.32 (31.64)     7:19.78 (31.46)
        7:51.69 (31.91)     8:22.60 (30.91)
  2 Kreutzberger, Archie   15 NASC              8:56.83    8:46.63  
    r:+0.72  28.67      1:01.06 (32.39)
        1:33.84 (32.78)     2:06.59 (32.75)
        2:39.88 (33.29)     3:13.08 (33.20)
        3:46.83 (33.75)     4:19.74 (32.91)
        4:52.73 (32.99)     5:25.90 (33.17)
        5:59.59 (33.69)     6:33.36 (33.77)
        7:07.69 (34.33)     7:40.89 (33.20)
        8:13.79 (32.90)     8:46.63 (32.84)
  3 Macher, Nicholas       15 REVW              8:42.62    8:49.86  
    r:+0.66  29.42      1:01.84 (32.42)
        1:34.83 (32.99)     2:07.65 (32.82)
        2:40.82 (33.17)     3:14.57 (33.75)
        3:48.26 (33.69)     4:21.92 (33.66)
        4:55.27 (33.35)     5:28.69 (33.42)
        6:02.66 (33.97)     6:36.14 (33.48)
        7:10.06 (33.92)     7:43.66 (33.60)
        8:17.53 (33.87)     8:49.86 (32.33)
  4 Sandercock (V), Finni  15 MARI              8:47.95    8:51.81  
    r:+0.68  29.78      1:01.58 (31.80)
        1:34.15 (32.57)     2:07.56 (33.41)
        2:41.18 (33.62)     3:14.58 (33.40)
        3:48.00 (33.42)     4:21.83 (33.83)
        4:55.25 (33.42)     5:29.06 (33.81)
        6:02.97 (33.91)     6:37.12 (34.15)
        7:10.80 (33.68)     7:45.02 (34.22)
        8:18.70 (33.68)     8:51.81 (33.11)
  5 Jeffs, Eamon           15 RANDW             9:15.92    8:51.86  
    r:+0.68  30.35      1:03.78 (33.43)
        1:38.19 (34.41)     2:12.44 (34.25)
        2:46.46 (34.02)     3:20.17 (33.71)
        3:54.26 (34.09)     4:27.74 (33.48)
        5:01.14 (33.40)     5:34.44 (33.30)
        6:08.10 (33.66)     6:41.34 (33.24)
        7:14.62 (33.28)     7:47.99 (33.37)
        8:20.51 (32.52)     8:51.86 (31.35)
  6 Griggs, Beau           15 REVW              8:59.31    8:56.86  
    r:+0.73  30.44      1:03.09 (32.65)
        1:36.93 (33.84)     2:10.58 (33.65)
        2:44.54 (33.96)     3:18.02 (33.48)
        3:51.94 (33.92)     4:25.59 (33.65)
        4:59.56 (33.97)     5:33.71 (34.15)
        6:08.03 (34.32)     6:42.12 (34.09)
        7:16.59 (34.47)     7:50.46 (33.87)
        8:24.51 (34.05)     8:56.86 (32.35)
  7 Tancred, Harrison      15 ABTO              9:12.84    8:56.96  
    r:+0.67  29.38      1:02.76 (33.38)
        1:36.52 (33.76)     2:10.81 (34.29)



        2:44.73 (33.92)     3:18.68 (33.95)
        3:52.59 (33.91)     4:26.72 (34.13)
        5:00.62 (33.90)     5:34.88 (34.26)
        6:08.88 (34.00)     6:43.14 (34.26)
        7:16.73 (33.59)     7:50.60 (33.87)
        8:23.89 (33.29)     8:56.96 (33.07)
  8 Woods, Phoenix         15 MNLY              9:04.71    9:00.34  
    r:+0.65  30.00      1:03.93 (33.93)
        1:38.52 (34.59)     2:13.83 (35.31)
        2:48.21 (34.38)     3:22.22 (34.01)
        3:56.61 (34.39)     4:31.34 (34.73)
        5:05.40 (34.06)     5:39.52 (34.12)
        6:13.53 (34.01)     6:47.52 (33.99)
        7:21.39 (33.87)     7:55.71 (34.32)
        8:29.05 (33.34)     9:00.34 (31.29)
  9 Walker (V), Fraser     15 AKL               9:02.22    9:01.86  
    r:+0.82  29.62      1:02.22 (32.60)
        1:36.06 (33.84)     2:10.20 (34.14)
        2:44.65 (34.45)     3:18.72 (34.07)
        3:53.05 (34.33)     4:27.61 (34.56)
        5:02.33 (34.72)     5:36.86 (34.53)
        6:11.60 (34.74)     6:45.93 (34.33)
        7:20.40 (34.47)     7:54.65 (34.25)
        8:28.85 (34.20)     9:01.86 (33.01)
 10 Abbott, George         15 NORW              8:48.62    9:02.32  
    r:+0.69  29.35      1:01.49 (32.14)
        1:34.75 (33.26)     2:07.92 (33.17)
        2:41.55 (33.63)     3:15.43 (33.88)
        3:50.05 (34.62)     4:24.58 (34.53)
        4:59.69 (35.11)     5:34.33 (34.64)
        6:09.21 (34.88)     6:43.92 (34.71)
        7:19.17 (35.25)     7:53.92 (34.75)
        8:28.85 (34.93)     9:02.32 (33.47)
 11 Sebire, Finn           15 THIL              9:42.26    9:17.94  
    r:+0.62  30.63      1:03.97 (33.34)
        1:38.90 (34.93)     2:14.03 (35.13)
        2:49.76 (35.73)     3:24.99 (35.23)
        4:00.84 (35.85)     4:36.77 (35.93)
        5:12.67 (35.90)     5:48.41 (35.74)
        6:24.40 (35.99)     7:00.15 (35.75)
        7:36.02 (35.87)     8:11.56 (35.54)
        8:46.31 (34.75)     9:17.94 (31.63)
 12 Grebenshikoff, Nichol  15 MNLY              9:20.50    9:19.74  
    r:+0.68  31.13      1:05.61 (34.48)
        1:41.19 (35.58)     2:16.71 (35.52)
        2:52.36 (35.65)     3:27.18 (34.82)
        4:03.04 (35.86)     4:38.56 (35.52)
        5:14.15 (35.59)     5:49.28 (35.13)
        6:25.14 (35.86)     7:00.22 (35.08)
        7:35.75 (35.53)     8:11.02 (35.27)
        8:46.56 (35.54)     9:19.74 (33.18)
 13 Dickison (V), Jayden   15 NTTWN             9:31.45    9:19.98  
    r:+0.70  29.93      1:02.75 (32.82)
        1:37.21 (34.46)     2:12.38 (35.17)
        2:47.75 (35.37)     3:23.54 (35.79)
        3:58.96 (35.42)     4:34.19 (35.23)
        5:10.23 (36.04)     5:46.42 (36.19)
        6:22.64 (36.22)     6:59.01 (36.37)
        7:34.81 (35.80)     8:10.97 (36.16)
        8:46.03 (35.06)     9:19.98 (33.95)
 14 Gibbons, James         15 RANDW             9:38.21    9:20.57  
    r:+0.74  30.76      1:04.53 (33.77)
        1:39.62 (35.09)     2:14.65 (35.03)
        2:50.29 (35.64)     3:25.32 (35.03)
        4:01.33 (36.01)     4:36.18 (34.85)
        5:12.16 (35.98)     5:47.10 (34.94)
        6:23.55 (36.45)     6:59.35 (35.80)
        7:35.10 (35.75)     8:10.95 (35.85)
        8:46.81 (35.86)     9:20.57 (33.76)



 15 Corbett, Max           15 CARL              9:22.44    9:22.54  
    r:+0.73  30.25      1:04.93 (34.68)
        1:39.83 (34.90)     2:15.48 (35.65)
        2:50.43 (34.95)     3:26.41 (35.98)
        4:01.46 (35.05)     4:36.91 (35.45)
        5:12.95 (36.04)     5:48.97 (36.02)
        6:24.47 (35.50)     7:01.04 (36.57)
        7:37.31 (36.27)     8:12.85 (35.54)
        8:48.67 (35.82)     9:22.54 (33.87)
 16 Woods, Euan            15 NEPN              9:43.18    9:23.15  
    r:+0.70  31.52      1:06.03 (34.51)
        1:40.82 (34.79)     2:15.73 (34.91)
        2:50.69 (34.96)     3:25.80 (35.11)
        4:01.28 (35.48)     4:37.12 (35.84)
        5:12.87 (35.75)     5:48.68 (35.81)
        6:24.63 (35.95)     7:00.60 (35.97)
        7:36.56 (35.96)     8:12.71 (36.15)
        8:48.22 (35.51)     9:23.15 (34.93)
 17 Edwards, Baylee        15 WGAA              9:04.69    9:29.15  
    r:+0.60  30.46      1:04.90 (34.44)
        1:40.69 (35.79)     2:16.05 (35.36)
        2:52.04 (35.99)     3:28.22 (36.18)
        4:05.06 (36.84)     4:41.59 (36.53)
        5:18.22 (36.63)     5:54.23 (36.01)
        6:30.95 (36.72)     7:07.26 (36.31)
        7:43.47 (36.21)     8:19.67 (36.20)
        8:55.20 (35.53)     9:29.15 (33.95)
 18 Fulton, Alex           15 TITN              9:33.94    9:31.53  
    r:+0.70  30.58      1:05.23 (34.65)
        1:41.14 (35.91)     2:16.68 (35.54)
        2:52.71 (36.03)     3:29.57 (36.86)
        4:06.85 (37.28)     4:43.89 (37.04)
        5:20.00 (36.11)     5:56.16 (36.16)
        6:32.85 (36.69)     7:09.33 (36.48)
        7:46.09 (36.76)     8:22.43 (36.34)
        8:57.59 (35.16)     9:31.53 (33.94)
 19 Ghanem, Luke           15 TRGR              9:24.58    9:31.74  
    r:+0.72  31.95      1:05.67 (33.72)
        1:40.07 (34.40)     2:14.65 (34.58)
        2:49.06 (34.41)     3:24.62 (35.56)
        4:00.57 (35.95)     4:36.75 (36.18)
        5:13.15 (36.40)     5:49.49 (36.34)
        6:27.32 (37.83)     7:04.77 (37.45)
        7:43.03 (38.26)     8:20.05 (37.02)
        8:56.53 (36.48)     9:31.74 (35.21)
 20 Lawson, Thomas         15 NEPN              9:36.31    9:33.00  
    r:+0.49  30.16      1:03.95 (33.79)
        1:38.77 (34.82)     2:14.71 (35.94)
        2:50.59 (35.88)     3:26.77 (36.18)
        4:03.24 (36.47)     4:40.01 (36.77)
        5:16.77 (36.76)     5:53.96 (37.19)
        6:31.22 (37.26)     7:08.07 (36.85)
        7:44.82 (36.75)     8:21.38 (36.56)
        8:57.91 (36.53)     9:33.00 (35.09)
 21 Dossetter-Smith (V),   15 MARI              9:47.60    9:34.99  
    r:+0.55  31.35      1:06.80 (35.45)
        1:42.51 (35.71)     2:19.01 (36.50)
        2:55.06 (36.05)     3:31.53 (36.47)
        4:07.82 (36.29)     4:45.25 (37.43)
        5:21.78 (36.53)     5:58.73 (36.95)
        6:35.63 (36.90)     7:12.97 (37.34)
        7:49.29 (36.32)     8:25.96 (36.67)
        9:00.48 (34.52)     9:34.99 (34.51)
 22 Daley, Charlie         15 RANDW             9:46.02    9:35.42  
    r:+0.75  31.25      1:06.07 (34.82)
        1:42.02 (35.95)     2:17.88 (35.86)
        2:54.70 (36.82)     3:31.00 (36.30)
        4:07.85 (36.85)     4:44.29 (36.44)
        5:21.67 (37.38)     5:57.61 (35.94)



        6:34.92 (37.31)     7:11.89 (36.97)
        7:49.10 (37.21)     8:25.41 (36.31)
        9:02.03 (36.62)     9:35.42 (33.39)
 23 Bell, Dylan            15 TRGR              9:44.81    9:35.59  
    r:+0.66  31.66      1:06.47 (34.81)
        1:42.22 (35.75)     2:18.12 (35.90)
        2:54.99 (36.87)     3:31.54 (36.55)
        4:08.15 (36.61)     4:44.86 (36.71)
        5:21.40 (36.54)     5:57.83 (36.43)
        6:34.67 (36.84)     7:11.78 (37.11)
        7:48.60 (36.82)     8:25.05 (36.45)
        9:01.13 (36.08)     9:35.59 (34.46)
 24 Webb, Joshua           15 STGS              9:27.00    9:36.17  
    r:+0.71  30.81      1:05.34 (34.53)
        1:40.93 (35.59)     2:17.12 (36.19)
        2:54.15 (37.03)     3:30.76 (36.61)
        4:08.05 (37.29)     4:44.74 (36.69)
        5:21.97 (37.23)     5:59.07 (37.10)
        6:36.54 (37.47)     7:13.11 (36.57)
        7:49.78 (36.67)     8:26.23 (36.45)
        9:02.47 (36.24)     9:36.17 (33.70)
 25 Beker, Toby            15 CHLS              9:41.21    9:44.00  
    r:+0.64  31.62      1:06.83 (35.21)
        1:43.60 (36.77)     2:20.61 (37.01)
        2:57.63 (37.02)     3:34.40 (36.77)
        4:12.29 (37.89)     4:49.26 (36.97)
        5:26.87 (37.61)     6:03.89 (37.02)
        6:42.12 (38.23)     7:17.95 (35.83)
        7:55.21 (37.26)     8:31.16 (35.95)
        9:09.61 (38.45)     9:44.00 (34.39)
 26 Scanlan, Blake         15 NORW              9:45.95    9:47.34  
    r:+0.73  31.89      1:07.00 (35.11)
        1:42.49 (35.49)     2:19.19 (36.70)
        2:55.93 (36.74)     3:33.29 (37.36)
        4:10.10 (36.81)     4:47.81 (37.71)
        5:25.11 (37.30)     6:03.15 (38.04)
        6:40.60 (37.45)     7:18.82 (38.22)
        7:56.57 (37.75)     8:35.09 (38.52)
        9:12.17 (37.08)     9:47.34 (35.17)
 27 Sammut, Jack           15 RIPL              9:48.22    9:49.32  
    r:+0.76  32.80      1:07.91 (35.11)
        1:44.30 (36.39)     2:20.65 (36.35)
        2:58.27 (37.62)     3:35.45 (37.18)
        4:13.10 (37.65)     4:50.40 (37.30)
        5:28.39 (37.99)     6:06.00 (37.61)
        6:43.99 (37.99)     7:21.73 (37.74)
        7:59.60 (37.87)     8:37.29 (37.69)
        9:14.74 (37.45)     9:49.32 (34.58)
 -- Casper, Finn           15 COFH              9:48.62   10:01.38  
    r:+0.76  31.45      1:06.74 (35.29)
        1:43.10 (36.36)     2:20.35 (37.25)
        2:57.63 (37.28)     3:35.56 (37.93)
        4:13.97 (38.41)     4:52.46 (38.49)
        5:31.00 (38.54)     6:09.80 (38.80)
        6:48.76 (38.96)     7:27.87 (39.11)
        8:06.94 (39.07)     8:46.04 (39.10)
        9:24.49 (38.45)    10:01.38 (36.89)
 -- Maggs, Noah            15 MNLY              8:46.69         NS  
 -- Ward, Sampson          15 HUNT              9:02.00         NS  
 -- Johnston, Kingston     15 OACI              9:49.24         NS  
 
 Event 83  Boys 16 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Kreutzberger, Oscar    16 NASC              8:16.17    8:19.77  
    r:+0.67  28.71      1:00.00 (31.29)
        1:31.62 (31.62)     2:03.43 (31.81)
        2:34.97 (31.54)     3:06.78 (31.81)



        3:38.41 (31.63)     4:09.88 (31.47)
        4:40.94 (31.06)     5:12.38 (31.44)
        5:43.94 (31.56)     6:15.65 (31.71)
        6:47.05 (31.40)     7:18.29 (31.24)
        7:49.49 (31.20)     8:19.77 (30.28)
  2 Mackay, William        16 CARL              8:40.87    8:32.43  
    r:+0.64  29.78      1:02.10 (32.32)
        1:34.80 (32.70)     2:07.16 (32.36)
        2:39.71 (32.55)     3:12.40 (32.69)
        3:44.98 (32.58)     4:17.45 (32.47)
        4:48.96 (31.51)     5:20.79 (31.83)
        5:52.89 (32.10)     6:24.76 (31.87)
        6:57.08 (32.32)     7:29.70 (32.62)
        8:02.00 (32.30)     8:32.43 (30.43)
  3 Carter, Daniel         16 THIL              8:38.86    8:37.09  
    r:+0.59  29.37      1:01.41 (32.04)
        1:33.31 (31.90)     2:05.48 (32.17)
        2:37.79 (32.31)     3:10.17 (32.38)
        3:42.57 (32.40)     4:15.11 (32.54)
        4:47.79 (32.68)     5:20.68 (32.89)
        5:53.87 (33.19)     6:27.08 (33.21)
        7:00.15 (33.07)     7:33.62 (33.47)
        8:05.69 (32.07)     8:37.09 (31.40)
  4 Agung Anom, Kirana     16 ENGA              8:45.66    8:42.77  
    r:+0.65  29.87      1:02.50 (32.63)
        1:35.28 (32.78)     2:08.22 (32.94)
        2:41.28 (33.06)     3:14.49 (33.21)
        3:47.24 (32.75)     4:21.16 (33.92)
        4:53.35 (32.19)     5:26.71 (33.36)
        5:59.71 (33.00)     6:32.43 (32.72)
        7:05.51 (33.08)     7:38.60 (33.09)
        8:10.87 (32.27)     8:42.77 (31.90)
  5 Williamson, Charles    16 SOSC              8:52.02    8:43.45  
    r:+0.64  29.14      1:01.94 (32.80)
        1:34.91 (32.97)     2:08.05 (33.14)
        2:41.33 (33.28)     3:14.44 (33.11)
        3:47.93 (33.49)     4:21.27 (33.34)
        4:55.03 (33.76)     5:28.27 (33.24)
        6:01.94 (33.67)     6:35.12 (33.18)
        7:08.22 (33.10)     7:41.15 (32.93)
        8:12.89 (31.74)     8:43.45 (30.56)
  6 Langley, Ruben         16 CARL              8:51.24    8:43.79  
    r:+0.65  29.72      1:02.57 (32.85)
        1:35.59 (33.02)     2:08.90 (33.31)
        2:41.94 (33.04)     3:15.04 (33.10)
        3:48.15 (33.11)     4:21.32 (33.17)
        4:54.82 (33.50)     5:28.38 (33.56)
        6:01.89 (33.51)     6:35.21 (33.32)
        7:08.45 (33.24)     7:41.67 (33.22)
        8:13.05 (31.38)     8:43.79 (30.74)
  7 Williams, Nathan       16 CMBT              8:51.65    8:47.17  
    r:+0.75  29.06      1:00.81 (31.75)
        1:33.92 (33.11)     2:07.05 (33.13)
        2:40.36 (33.31)     3:13.60 (33.24)
        3:47.31 (33.71)     4:20.82 (33.51)
        4:54.48 (33.66)     5:27.75 (33.27)
        6:01.39 (33.64)     6:35.09 (33.70)
        7:09.16 (34.07)     7:42.36 (33.20)
        8:15.62 (33.26)     8:47.17 (31.55)
  8 Vella, Brodie          16 ACUB              8:53.80    8:47.50  
    r:+0.69  29.71      1:02.10 (32.39)
        1:35.69 (33.59)     2:09.07 (33.38)
        2:43.08 (34.01)     3:16.82 (33.74)
        3:50.67 (33.85)     4:24.17 (33.50)
        4:58.12 (33.95)     5:31.13 (33.01)
        6:04.98 (33.85)     6:38.16 (33.18)
        7:12.40 (34.24)     7:45.32 (32.92)
        8:18.13 (32.81)     8:47.50 (29.37)
  9 Bryant, Brady          16 GIND              9:09.60    8:51.02  



    r:+0.71  28.21        59.14 (30.93)
        1:30.58 (31.44)     2:03.33 (32.75)
        2:36.30 (32.97)     3:09.77 (33.47)
        3:43.57 (33.80)     4:17.75 (34.18)
        4:51.98 (34.23)     5:26.41 (34.43)
        6:01.08 (34.67)     6:35.72 (34.64)
        7:10.08 (34.36)     7:44.49 (34.41)
        8:19.01 (34.52)     8:51.02 (32.01)
 10 Fowler, Will           16 WIAQ              8:59.37    8:53.49  
    r:+0.66  30.35      1:02.57 (32.22)
        1:36.84 (34.27)     2:10.87 (34.03)
        2:45.11 (34.24)     3:19.20 (34.09)
        3:53.62 (34.42)     4:27.78 (34.16)
        5:01.41 (33.63)     5:35.19 (33.78)
        6:08.97 (33.78)     6:42.56 (33.59)
        7:16.15 (33.59)     7:49.54 (33.39)
        8:22.47 (32.93)     8:53.49 (31.02)
 11 Jackson, Riley         16 RANDW             8:53.35    8:53.82  
    r:+0.69  28.91      1:02.16 (33.25)
        1:35.67 (33.51)     2:09.36 (33.69)
        2:43.05 (33.69)     3:17.31 (34.26)
        3:51.44 (34.13)     4:25.06 (33.62)
        4:58.38 (33.32)     5:32.24 (33.86)
        6:06.36 (34.12)     6:40.38 (34.02)
        7:14.28 (33.90)     7:48.39 (34.11)
        8:21.62 (33.23)     8:53.82 (32.20)
 12 Jeffrey, Will          16 WASC              8:56.48    8:58.25  
    r:+0.77  29.85      1:03.00 (33.15)
        1:38.20 (35.20)     2:12.57 (34.37)
        2:46.46 (33.89)     3:20.54 (34.08)
        3:54.49 (33.95)     4:28.16 (33.67)
        5:01.45 (33.29)     5:35.64 (34.19)
        6:09.71 (34.07)     6:44.01 (34.30)
        7:18.01 (34.00)     7:51.50 (33.49)
        8:25.16 (33.66)     8:58.25 (33.09)
 13 Clarence, Alexander    16 ABTO              8:44.93    8:58.30  
    r:+0.64  28.93      1:00.86 (31.93)
        1:33.74 (32.88)     2:07.12 (33.38)
        2:40.36 (33.24)     3:14.11 (33.75)
        3:48.22 (34.11)     4:21.98 (33.76)
        4:56.13 (34.15)     5:30.73 (34.60)
        6:05.76 (35.03)     6:40.34 (34.58)
        7:15.16 (34.82)     7:50.12 (34.96)
        8:24.70 (34.58)     8:58.30 (33.60)
 14 Zavetsanos, Kade       16 COSAC             8:58.55    8:59.65  
    r:+0.66  30.56      1:03.34 (32.78)
        1:36.94 (33.60)     2:10.71 (33.77)
        2:44.81 (34.10)     3:18.91 (34.10)
        3:53.13 (34.22)     4:27.87 (34.74)
        5:02.44 (34.57)     5:37.25 (34.81)
        6:11.55 (34.30)     6:45.33 (33.78)
        7:19.00 (33.67)     7:53.33 (34.33)
        8:27.04 (33.71)     8:59.65 (32.61)
 15 Evans, Alexander       16 KWS               9:04.23    9:02.10  
    r:+0.82  29.05      1:02.17 (33.12)
        1:36.24 (34.07)     2:10.57 (34.33)
        2:45.03 (34.46)     3:19.09 (34.06)
        3:53.42 (34.33)     4:27.98 (34.56)
        5:02.25 (34.27)     5:36.84 (34.59)
        6:11.79 (34.95)     6:45.91 (34.12)
        7:20.25 (34.34)     7:54.86 (34.61)
        8:29.26 (34.40)     9:02.10 (32.84)
 16 Murray, Alexander      16 CRUIZ             9:20.98    9:04.20  
    r:+0.76  29.22      1:01.56 (32.34)
        1:34.95 (33.39)     2:08.91 (33.96)
        2:43.16 (34.25)     3:17.28 (34.12)
        3:52.46 (35.18)     4:27.34 (34.88)
        5:00.69 (33.35)     5:34.63 (33.94)
        6:09.78 (35.15)     6:44.91 (35.13)



        7:20.71 (35.80)     7:55.99 (35.28)
        8:31.25 (35.26)     9:04.20 (32.95)
 17 Havron, Liam           16 NORW              8:59.85    9:10.28  
    r:+0.63  30.12      1:02.64 (32.52)
        1:36.68 (34.04)     2:10.36 (33.68)
        2:44.61 (34.25)     3:18.27 (33.66)
        3:53.03 (34.76)     4:27.08 (34.05)
        5:02.02 (34.94)     5:36.54 (34.52)
        6:11.97 (35.43)     6:47.10 (35.13)
        7:22.94 (35.84)     7:59.01 (36.07)
        8:35.21 (36.20)     9:10.28 (35.07)
 18 Anthes, Riley          16 WGNG              9:04.90    9:11.12  
    r:+0.69  29.88      1:03.28 (33.40)
        1:38.42 (35.14)     2:13.29 (34.87)
        2:48.21 (34.92)     3:23.29 (35.08)
        3:58.73 (35.44)     4:33.86 (35.13)
        5:09.45 (35.59)     5:44.47 (35.02)
        6:19.81 (35.34)     6:54.88 (35.07)
        7:29.91 (35.03)     8:04.48 (34.57)
        8:39.11 (34.63)     9:11.12 (32.01)
 19 Krstevski, Lucas       16 WIAQ              9:17.12    9:22.05  
    r:+0.52  30.45      1:04.04 (33.59)
        1:38.77 (34.73)     2:13.87 (35.10)
        2:49.39 (35.52)     3:24.76 (35.37)
        4:00.60 (35.84)     4:36.35 (35.75)
        5:12.23 (35.88)     5:48.06 (35.83)
        6:23.93 (35.87)     7:00.15 (36.22)
        7:35.71 (35.56)     8:11.72 (36.01)
        8:47.44 (35.72)     9:22.05 (34.61)
 20 Kang, Edward           16 MQU               9:04.27    9:27.57  
    r:+0.68  29.72      1:03.47 (33.75)
        1:38.52 (35.05)     2:13.91 (35.39)
        2:48.71 (34.80)     3:24.95 (36.24)
        4:00.82 (35.87)     4:35.03 (34.21)
        5:11.19 (36.16)     5:48.56 (37.37)
        6:26.05 (37.49)     7:02.24 (36.19)
        7:38.82 (36.58)     8:15.32 (36.50)
        8:51.65 (36.33)     9:27.57 (35.92)
 21 Parry, Oliver          16 NORW              9:09.03    9:28.11  
    r:+0.67  30.51      1:03.52 (33.01)
        1:37.73 (34.21)     2:12.46 (34.73)
        2:48.05 (35.59)     3:23.20 (35.15)
        3:58.56 (35.36)     4:33.82 (35.26)
        5:09.91 (36.09)     5:46.27 (36.36)
        6:23.28 (37.01)     6:59.96 (36.68)
        7:37.45 (37.49)     8:14.57 (37.12)
        8:52.04 (37.47)     9:28.11 (36.07)
 22 Bond, Sacha            16 COSAC             9:25.60    9:33.34  
    r:+0.69  32.18      1:08.32 (36.14)
        1:45.20 (36.88)     2:21.99 (36.79)
        2:58.55 (36.56)     3:35.10 (36.55)
        4:11.73 (36.63)     4:47.71 (35.98)
        5:24.13 (36.42)     5:59.65 (35.52)
        6:36.63 (36.98)     7:12.64 (36.01)
        7:48.42 (35.78)     8:24.05 (35.63)
        8:59.82 (35.77)     9:33.34 (33.52)
 -- Birrell, Ryan          16 CBRA              9:02.47         NS  
 -- Smith (V), Connor      16 MARI              9:24.59         NS  
 -- Farrington, Kai        16 MNLY              9:26.44         NS  
 
 Event 83  Boys 17 Year Olds 800 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Higgs, Samuel          17 WASC              8:23.05    8:26.49  
    r:+0.65  28.87      1:00.37 (31.50)
        1:32.12 (31.75)     2:04.04 (31.92)
        2:35.96 (31.92)     3:07.92 (31.96)
        3:39.98 (32.06)     4:11.93 (31.95)



        4:43.52 (31.59)     5:15.20 (31.68)
        5:47.30 (32.10)     6:19.32 (32.02)
        6:51.49 (32.17)     7:23.46 (31.97)
        7:55.40 (31.94)     8:26.49 (31.09)
  2 Powell (V), Corben     17 MARI              8:26.45    8:27.62  
    r:+0.70  28.61        59.94 (31.33)
        1:32.29 (32.35)     2:04.42 (32.13)
        2:36.81 (32.39)     3:08.56 (31.75)
        3:41.03 (32.47)     4:13.32 (32.29)
        4:45.70 (32.38)     5:17.70 (32.00)
        5:49.93 (32.23)     6:21.72 (31.79)
        6:54.28 (32.56)     7:26.00 (31.72)
        7:57.81 (31.81)     8:27.62 (29.81)
  3 Robertson, James       17 TRGR              8:40.18    8:28.43  
    r:+0.73  28.32        59.09 (30.77)
        1:30.85 (31.76)     2:02.22 (31.37)
        2:34.95 (32.73)     3:07.25 (32.30)
        3:39.76 (32.51)     4:11.76 (32.00)
        4:44.25 (32.49)     5:16.44 (32.19)
        5:48.91 (32.47)     6:20.91 (32.00)
        6:53.43 (32.52)     7:25.30 (31.87)
        7:57.75 (32.45)     8:28.43 (30.68)
  4 Woodford, Brayden      17 WIAQ              8:34.82    8:38.67  
    r:+0.69  28.60        59.98 (31.38)
        1:32.22 (32.24)     2:04.06 (31.84)
        2:36.62 (32.56)     3:08.79 (32.17)
        3:41.07 (32.28)     4:13.37 (32.30)
        4:45.76 (32.39)     5:18.54 (32.78)
        5:51.66 (33.12)     6:25.01 (33.35)
        6:59.15 (34.14)     7:32.68 (33.53)
        8:06.30 (33.62)     8:38.67 (32.37)
  5 Skipworth, Mitchell    17 PICT              8:57.99    8:39.01  
    r:+0.64  28.39      1:00.06 (31.67)
        1:32.40 (32.34)     2:04.74 (32.34)
        2:37.29 (32.55)     3:09.67 (32.38)
        3:42.07 (32.40)     4:15.31 (33.24)
        4:48.31 (33.00)     5:21.21 (32.90)
        5:54.75 (33.54)     6:27.89 (33.14)
        7:01.44 (33.55)     7:34.89 (33.45)
        8:07.68 (32.79)     8:39.01 (31.33)
  6 Phillips, Sylas        17 ACUB              8:53.21    8:47.27  
    r:+0.63  29.13      1:01.59 (32.46)
        1:34.78 (33.19)     2:08.17 (33.39)
        2:41.50 (33.33)     3:14.92 (33.42)
        3:47.74 (32.82)     4:21.25 (33.51)
        4:53.96 (32.71)     5:27.12 (33.16)
        6:01.38 (34.26)     6:35.05 (33.67)
        7:09.05 (34.00)     7:43.10 (34.05)
        8:16.13 (33.03)     8:47.27 (31.14)
  7 Moylan, Max            17 CRAN              8:43.72    8:48.95  
    r:+0.67  29.34      1:01.81 (32.47)
        1:33.83 (32.02)     2:07.04 (33.21)
        2:39.89 (32.85)     3:13.07 (33.18)
        3:45.79 (32.72)     4:19.25 (33.46)
        4:52.09 (32.84)     5:25.47 (33.38)
        5:59.09 (33.62)     6:33.23 (34.14)
        7:07.20 (33.97)     7:41.58 (34.38)
        8:15.64 (34.06)     8:48.95 (33.31)
  8 O'Donnell, Daniel      17 ABTO              8:46.84    8:50.20  
    r:+0.67  29.34      1:01.48 (32.14)
        1:34.44 (32.96)     2:07.50 (33.06)
        2:40.61 (33.11)     3:13.80 (33.19)
        3:47.35 (33.55)     4:20.84 (33.49)
        4:54.56 (33.72)     5:28.25 (33.69)
        6:01.88 (33.63)     6:35.86 (33.98)
        7:09.70 (33.84)     7:43.81 (34.11)
        8:17.67 (33.86)     8:50.20 (32.53)
  9 Gonzalo, Fernando      17 MNLY              8:56.96    8:54.69  
    r:+0.74  28.58      1:01.12 (32.54)



        1:34.22 (33.10)     2:07.59 (33.37)
        2:40.95 (33.36)     3:14.34 (33.39)
        3:48.34 (34.00)     4:22.10 (33.76)
        4:55.94 (33.84)     5:30.17 (34.23)
        6:04.52 (34.35)     6:38.49 (33.97)
        7:13.10 (34.61)     7:47.64 (34.54)
        8:22.46 (34.82)     8:54.69 (32.23)
 10 Peacock, Brodie        17 NASC              9:02.58    8:58.10  
    r:+0.72  29.92      1:02.90 (32.98)
        1:36.55 (33.65)     2:10.47 (33.92)
        2:44.44 (33.97)     3:18.65 (34.21)
        3:52.67 (34.02)     4:27.08 (34.41)
        5:01.62 (34.54)     5:36.13 (34.51)
        6:10.25 (34.12)     6:44.54 (34.29)
        7:18.51 (33.97)     7:52.74 (34.23)
        8:26.17 (33.43)     8:58.10 (31.93)
 11 York, Jack             17 HUNT              9:04.14    9:07.22  
    r:+0.75  30.48      1:03.86 (33.38)
        1:37.89 (34.03)     2:12.07 (34.18)
        2:46.25 (34.18)     3:20.74 (34.49)
        3:55.36 (34.62)     4:29.97 (34.61)
        5:04.54 (34.57)     5:39.35 (34.81)
        6:14.21 (34.86)     6:48.98 (34.77)
        7:23.91 (34.93)     7:59.16 (35.25)
        8:33.80 (34.64)     9:07.22 (33.42)
 12 Katehos, Noah          17 SSSD              9:07.82    9:09.49  
    r:+0.70  29.01      1:01.28 (32.27)
        1:34.25 (32.97)     2:08.60 (34.35)
        2:42.46 (33.86)     3:16.89 (34.43)
        3:51.46 (34.57)     4:26.47 (35.01)
        5:01.38 (34.91)     5:37.27 (35.89)
        6:12.83 (35.56)     6:49.02 (36.19)
        7:24.43 (35.41)     7:59.99 (35.56)
        8:35.31 (35.32)     9:09.49 (34.18)
 13 Lehane, Liam           17 WASC              9:07.51    9:10.37  
    r:+0.71  29.46      1:02.39 (32.93)
        1:36.22 (33.83)     2:10.44 (34.22)
        2:44.95 (34.51)     3:19.37 (34.42)
        3:54.15 (34.78)     4:28.84 (34.69)
        5:04.16 (35.32)     5:39.35 (35.19)
        6:14.67 (35.32)     6:50.36 (35.69)
        7:25.91 (35.55)     8:01.66 (35.75)
        8:36.66 (35.00)     9:10.37 (33.71)
 14 Kerr, Darcy            17 CMBT              9:20.79    9:20.21  
    r:+0.66  30.39      1:04.45 (34.06)
        1:38.51 (34.06)     2:13.74 (35.23)
        2:48.81 (35.07)     3:24.46 (35.65)
        3:59.75 (35.29)     4:35.59 (35.84)
        5:10.97 (35.38)     5:46.74 (35.77)
        6:22.01 (35.27)     6:57.86 (35.85)
        7:33.39 (35.53)     8:09.64 (36.25)
        8:44.92 (35.28)     9:20.21 (35.29)
 
 Event 83  Boys 18 & Over 800 LC Meter Freestyle
==================================================================
    Name                  Age Team                 Seed     Finals        
==================================================================
  1 Motoyama (V), Kuu      20 JAPN              8:13.99    8:17.37  
    r:+0.70  28.94        59.97 (31.03)
        1:31.41 (31.44)     2:03.16 (31.75)
        2:34.95 (31.79)     3:06.73 (31.78)
        3:38.47 (31.74)     4:10.28 (31.81)
        4:41.41 (31.13)     5:13.04 (31.63)
        5:44.45 (31.41)     6:16.25 (31.80)
        6:47.81 (31.56)     7:19.21 (31.40)
        7:49.57 (30.36)     8:17.37 (27.80)
  2 Liney, Euan            19 KPSC              8:23.01    8:17.46  
    r:+0.72  29.41      1:00.96 (31.55)
        1:32.35 (31.39)     2:03.82 (31.47)



        2:35.15 (31.33)     3:06.69 (31.54)
        3:37.88 (31.19)     4:09.19 (31.31)
        4:40.18 (30.99)     5:11.67 (31.49)
        5:43.24 (31.57)     6:14.95 (31.71)
        6:46.14 (31.19)     7:17.51 (31.37)
        7:48.11 (30.60)     8:17.46 (29.35)
  3 Krstevski, Bailey      19 WIAQ              8:24.85    8:27.72  
    r:+0.72  28.56        59.95 (31.39)
        1:31.56 (31.61)     2:03.95 (32.39)
        2:35.82 (31.87)     3:07.61 (31.79)
        3:39.47 (31.86)     4:11.56 (32.09)
        4:43.48 (31.92)     5:15.62 (32.14)
        5:47.74 (32.12)     6:20.06 (32.32)
        6:51.93 (31.87)     7:24.07 (32.14)
        7:56.39 (32.32)     8:27.72 (31.33)
  4 Manolopoulos (V), Har  18 MARI              8:32.39    8:37.16  
    r:+0.76  28.12        59.90 (31.78)
        1:31.97 (32.07)     2:04.62 (32.65)
        2:37.16 (32.54)     3:09.65 (32.49)
        3:42.23 (32.58)     4:15.25 (33.02)
        4:47.90 (32.65)     5:21.14 (33.24)
        5:54.11 (32.97)     6:27.32 (33.21)
        7:00.60 (33.28)     7:34.01 (33.41)
        8:05.98 (31.97)     8:37.16 (31.18)
  5 Guthrie, Cormac        24 SYDU              8:26.46    8:50.71  
    r:+0.80  27.87        58.97 (31.10)
        1:30.68 (31.71)     2:02.97 (32.29)
        2:34.82 (31.85)     3:07.23 (32.41)
        3:39.62 (32.39)     4:12.95 (33.33)
        4:46.94 (33.99)     5:21.48 (34.54)
        5:55.28 (33.80)     6:30.02 (34.74)
        7:05.29 (35.27)     7:40.31 (35.02)
        8:15.31 (35.00)     8:50.71 (35.40)
  6 Hickey, Mitchell       19 ACUB              8:40.38    8:59.53  
    r:+0.73  30.61      1:03.67 (33.06)
        1:37.15 (33.48)     2:10.60 (33.45)
        2:44.37 (33.77)     3:18.16 (33.79)
        3:51.88 (33.72)     4:25.89 (34.01)
        5:00.16 (34.27)     5:34.71 (34.55)
        6:09.55 (34.84)     6:44.30 (34.75)
        7:19.35 (35.05)     7:53.64 (34.29)
        8:28.40 (34.76)     8:59.53 (31.13)
  7 Smith, Regan           19 WIAQ              8:40.12    8:59.85  
    r:+0.68  30.28      1:03.13 (32.85)
        1:36.97 (33.84)     2:10.57 (33.60)
        2:44.49 (33.92)     3:18.33 (33.84)
        3:52.11 (33.78)     4:25.92 (33.81)
        5:00.20 (34.28)     5:34.59 (34.39)
        6:09.38 (34.79)     6:43.95 (34.57)
        7:18.83 (34.88)     7:53.27 (34.44)
        8:28.16 (34.89)     8:59.85 (31.69)
 -- Traub-Rehm, Dominik    18 HUNT              9:12.64    9:15.54  
    r:+0.73  31.33      1:05.44 (34.11)
        1:41.01 (35.57)     2:16.14 (35.13)
        2:52.45 (36.31)     3:28.16 (35.71)
        4:03.41 (35.25)     4:38.55 (35.14)
        5:13.28 (34.73)     5:48.00 (34.72)
        6:23.32 (35.32)     6:58.42 (35.10)
        7:32.60 (34.18)     8:07.57 (34.97)
        8:42.23 (34.66)     9:15.54 (33.31)
 -- Ryan, Marcus           19 MQU               9:06.20    9:16.03  
    r:+0.67  30.22      1:04.23 (34.01)
        1:38.00 (33.77)     2:12.78 (34.78)
        2:47.42 (34.64)     3:22.52 (35.10)
        3:57.51 (34.99)     4:33.12 (35.61)
        5:08.04 (34.92)     5:43.69 (35.65)
        6:19.03 (35.34)     6:54.84 (35.81)
        7:30.15 (35.31)     8:06.01 (35.86)



        8:41.12 (35.11)     9:16.03 (34.91)
 -- Jackson, Flynn         18 RANDW             8:36.47         NS  


